
 

RFP PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – October 2, 2025 
RFP for CM/GC on the 
UTHSC College of Medicine and Interdisciplinary Building (25/26) 
UT Health Science Center 
SBC No. 540/013-04-2025 
 
Name Company Email 
Hannah DeWeese Hoar Construction hdeweese@hoar.com  

Chris Potter Hoar Construction cpotter@hoar.com  

Jason Bennett Hoar Construction jbennett@hoar.com  

Ripley Bickerstaff Hoar Construction RBickerstaff@HOAR.com  

Jerry Young Hoar Construction jwyoung@HOAR.com  

Roger Sigler Flintco roger.sigler@flintco.com  

Ken Baumgartner Choate Construction KBaumgartner@choateco.com  

Madison Bailey Choate Construction mtbailey@choateco.com  

Don Twining Cumming Group dtwining@cumming-group.com  

Andy Davis Turner Construction Company adavis@tcco.com 

Blake Tyler Turner Construction Company btyler@tcco.com  

David Golding Turner Construction Company dgolding@tcco.com  
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Name Company Email 
Maxi Frank UT Department of Capital Projects maxifrank@tennessee.edu  

Edwin Jeffres UT Health Science Center Facilities 
Administration 

ejeffres@uthsc.edu  

Susan Golden brg3s, Inc. sgolden@brg3s.com  

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Ben Luttrell UT Department of Capital Projects  designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects  designer@tennessee.edu 
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